Date Name
3/20/2011 Dean
3/20/2011 Ryan
3/20/2011 Kyle
3/20/2011 Camden
3/20/2011 Art
3/20/2011 John
3/20/2011 Tony
3/20/2011 Betsy
3/20/2011 Briana
3/20/201% Ralph
3/20/201% Tavon
3/20/2011 Barb
3/20/2011 Terri
3/20/2011 Emily
3/20/2011 Annette
3/20/2011 Lori
3/20/2011 Kym
3/20/2011 Sarah
3/20/2011 Holly
3/20/2011 Amber
3/20/2011 Julie
3/20/2011 Kim
3/20/2011 Debbie
3/20/2011 Judy
3/20/2011 Tavia
3/20/2011 Alexis
3/20/2011 Raleigh
3/20/2011 Diana
3/20/2011 Amber
3/20/2011 Carma
3/20/2011 Emily
3/20/2011 Jake
3/20/2011 Chandler
3/20/201% Tor|
3/20/2011 Kyle
3/20/2011 Jerry
3/20/2011 Annette
3/20/2011 Torri
3/20/2011 Kim
3/20/2011 Ryan
3/20/2011 Debbie
3/20/2011 Brian
3/20/2011 Seiene
3/20/2011 Andrew
3/20/2011 Renee
3/20/2011 Lindsay
3/20/2011 Pat
3/20/2011 Courtney
3/20/2011 Dwight
3/20/2011 Norb
3/20/2011 Kristin
3/20/2011 Chris
3/20/2011 Mark
3/20/2011 Erin
3/20/2011 Jim

Blamer
Simmons
Schegg
Hebert
Prince
Rathburn
Peters
Coccia
Clsen
Walton
Sims
Murdock
Jones
Bartels
Richardson
Scott
Lewis
Hensley
Bowan
Wilcox
Baidwin
Willeke
Cooper
Ratzenberger
Speckman
Navarro
Flanagan
Shamroski
Jones
DeSalvo
Basten
Selker
Levering
Beal
Schopp
Frenzou
Richardson
Beal
Wilke
Simmons
Cooper
Frenzou
Kelley
Aldis
Tedrick
Gantner
Gaines
Adams
Carter
Huner
Spybey
Bosco
Miller
Conahue
Micciulla

Citizens for Quality Schools

Statement of Contributions received
Cash deposits received at 3/20/11 fundraiser

Address

1118 Swanson Ct
408 Olympiafields Ct
622 Eastpointe Lake
51 Walcreek Dr. W
886 Prince William Ln
140 $. Hamilton Rd
3158 Glenrich Plowy
622 Deer Run Dr
1049 Harvest Ridge Ct
140 S. Hamilton Rd
328 Larry Ln

1899 Lockmere

5700 Lambert Rd
1382 Hanbury Ct
1330 Pappy Hills
1815 Misty Way
1530 Burkey Ct

322 Rocky Springs Dr
996 Poppy Hilis Dr
1054 Cloverly Dr

755 Autumn Ash Ct
123 Helmbright Dr
691 Crossing Creek S
235 Shull Ave

2773 skelton in

543 Dandy Bush Lane
619 Dunocn Dr

390 Lytton Way

3021 Gannet Read
3862 Buckskin

1038 Skinner Ave
7027 Princeville Ct
3131 Halesworth
7447 Welbley

622 Eastpointe Lake
839 Moonglow Ct
1330 Poppy Hills
7447 Welbley

123 Helmbright Dr
408 Orinthia Ct

691 Crossing Creek 5
839 Moonglow Ct
7108 Pleasant Colony
686 Parkedge Dr

898 Taylor Rd

7390 Goiden Springs Dr
11350 Overbrook Ln
236 Winfall Dr

5948 Woodside St NW
8127 Busey Rd

4958 Summit Rd
5630 Clark St Rd

608 Sycamore Mill Dr
1276 Wedgefield Ln
855 Humbgelt Dr W

City
Reynoidsburg
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna
westerville
Gahanna
Columbus
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna
Reynocldsburg
Grove City
Gahanna
Blacklick
Columbus
Reyneldshurg
Blacklick
Blacklick
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna
Columbus
Columbus
Gahanna
Gahanna
Cotumbus
Gahanna
Blacklick
Gahanna
Blacklick
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna
Blacklick
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna
Columbus
Galena
Gahanna
Gahanna
Canal Winchester
Pataskala
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna
Gahanna

State
CH
CH
CH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

Zip

43068
43230
43230
43230
43081
43230
43221
43230
43230
43230
43230
43068
43213
43230
43004
43232
43068
43004
43004
43230
43230
43230
43230
43230
43230
43230
43230
43230
43221
43221
43230
43230
43221
43221
43004
43230
43004
43230
43230
43230
43004
43230
43230
43230
43230
43235
43021
43230
43004
43110
43062
43230
43230
43230
43230

Total 88
$20.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$10.00
$40.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.0G
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00

$120.00
$40.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00
$10.00
$40.00
$10.00
$20.00
510.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00



